Growin

in New Zealand

COVID-19 Data Collection:

Child Questionnaire (dcw11ldc) Data Dictionary
270CT2021 21:45:16

1 Child ID at COVID-19 survey (linkable to other datasets) IDN_CHILD Identification key Randomly generated child ID at 0%
COVID-19 survey. Allows linking to
other datasets

2 Mother ID at COVID-19 survey (linkable to other datasets) IDN_Y11LDC . Identification key Randomly generated mother ID at 0 0%
COVID-19 survey. Allows linking to
other datasets

3 4 Child's age in months at COVID-19 survey AGE_Y11LDC 121 <=121 Derived Child's age in months at COVID-19 0 0%
survey
4 Introduction 5.1 Number of children — including you (aged less than 18) HH46 CHILD_Y11LDC 1 <=1 Categorised  Categorise lower extreme at 1 and 105 4.35%
upper extreme at 8+
8 >=8
5 5.2 Number of adults (18 or over) HH46_ADULT_Y11LDC 1 <=1 Categorised  Categorise lower extreme at 1 and 113 4.68%
upper extreme at 7+
7 >=7
6 6 At the beginning of lockdown (in level 4) did you have more than NBUBBLE1 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 103 4.26%
one bubble?
1 Yes
7 7 If yes, At the beginning of lockdown (in level 4), how many NBUBBLE1S Y11LDC 1 <=1 Categorised  Categorise lower extreme at 1 and 2171 89.86%
bubbles did you have? upper extreme at 6+
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10.1

10.2

10.3

10.4

10.5

10.6

10.7

If yes, During the highest level of lockdown (level 4),

approximately how often did you move between bubbles? ?

Who they are to you? (e.g.

Relationship 1

Who they are to you? (e.g.

Relationship 1

Who they are to you? (e.g.

Relationship 2

Who they are to you? (e.g.

Relationship 2

Who they are to you? (e.g.

Relationship 3

Who they are to you? (e.g.

Relationship 3

Who they are to you? (e.g.

Relationship 4

Who they are to you? (e.g.

Relationship 4

Who they are to you? (e.g.

Relationship 5

Who they are to you? (e.g.

Relationship 5

Who they are to you? (e.g.

Relationship 6

Who they are to you? (e.g.

Relationship 6

Who they are to you? (e.g.

Relationship 7

Who they are to you? (e.g.

Relationship 7

mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

NBUBBLE2_Y11LDC

NBBLREL_1_Y11LDC

NBBLREL_2_Y11LDC

NBBLREL_3_Y11LDC

NBBLREL_4_Y11LDC

NBBLREL_5_Y11LDC

NBBLREL_6_Y11LDC

NBBLREL_7_Y11LDC

Everyday

Every week
Less often

Derived

Derived

Derived

Derived

Derived

Derived

Derived

Information contained in a variable
NBBLREL 1 Y11LDC

Derived from BBLREL_1_Y11LDC.

Combined the same groups together.

Information contained in a variable
NBBLREL_2 Y11LDC

Derived from BBLREL_2_ Y11LDC.

Combined the same groups together.

Information contained in a variable
NBBLREL_ 3 Y11LDC

Derived from BBLREL_3_Y11LDC.

Combined the same groups together.

Information contained in a variable
NBBLREL 4 Y11LDC

Derived from BBLREL_4_Y11LDC.

Combined the same groups together.

Information contained in a variable
NBBLREL_5 Y11LDC

Derived from BBLREL_5 Y11LDC.

Information contained in a variable
NBBLREL 6 Y11LDC

Derived from BBLREL_6_Y11LDC.

Information contained in a variable
NBBLREL_7_Y11LDC

Derived from BBLREL_7_Y11LDC.

2168

141

168

305

1101

1777

2094

2223

89.74%

5.84%

6.95%

12.62%

45.57%

73.55%

86.67%

92.01%
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38

10.9

10.10

11.1

11.2

11.3

11.4

115

11.6

11.7

11.8

11.9

11.1

Who they are to you? (e.g. mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

Relationship 8

Who they are to you? (e.g. mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

Relationship 8

Who they are to you? (e.g. mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

Relationship 9

Who they are to you? (e.g. mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

Relationship 9

Who they are to you? (e.g. mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

Relationship 10

Who they are to you? (e.g. mum, dad, aunty, brother etc.) -

Relationship 10

How old are they? —

guess) - Age 1

How old are they?
guess) - Age 2

How old are they? —

guess) - Age 3

How old are they? —

guess) - Age 4

How old are they? —

guess) - Age 5

How old are they? —

guess) - Age 6

How old are they? —

guess) - Age 7

How old are they? —

guess) - Age 8

How old are they? —

guess) - Age 9

How old are they? —

guess) - Age 10

if you know (if you are not sure you can

— if you know (if you are not sure you can

if you know (if you are not sure you can

if you know (if you are not sure you can

if you know (if you are not sure you can

if you know (if you are not sure you can

if you know (if you are not sure you can

if you know (if you are not sure you can

if you know (if you are not sure you can

if you know (if you are not sure you can

NBBLREL_8_Y11LDC

NBBLREL_9_Y11LDC

NBBLREL_10_Y11LDC

Derived

Derived

Derived

Information contained in a variable
NBBLREL_8 Y11LDC

Derived from BBLREL_8 Y11LDC.

Information contained in a variable
NBBLREL_9 Y11LDC

Derived from BBLREL_9 Y11LDC.

Information contained in a variable
NBBLREL_10_Y11LDC

Derived from BBLREL_10 Y11LDC.

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

2305

2354

2376

95.41%

97.43%

98.34%
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41
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

12.2

12.3

12.4

125

12.6

12.7

12.8

12.9

12.1

131

13.2

Tick the box if they lived with you before the level 4 lockdown? -
Lived before level 4 LD1

Tick the box if they lived with you before the level 4 lockdown? -
Lived before level 4 LD2

Tick the box if they lived with you before the level 4 lockdown? -
Lived before level 4 LD3

Tick the box if they lived with you before the level 4 lockdown? -
Lived before level 4 LD4

Tick the box if they lived with you before the level 4 lockdown? -
Lived before level 4 LD5

Tick the box if they lived with you before the level 4 lockdown? -
Lived before level 4 LD6

Tick the box if they lived with you before the level 4 lockdown? -
Lived before level 4 LD7

Tick the box if they lived with you before the level 4 lockdown? -
Lived before level 4 LD8

Tick the box if they lived with you before the level 4 lockdown? -
Lived before level 4 LD9

Tick the box if they lived with you before the level 4 lockdown? -
Lived before level 4 LD10

Did they have to leave the house to go to work somewhere else
during level 4 lockdown? - Go to work somewhere else 1

Did they have to leave the house to go to work somewhere else
during level 4 lockdown? - Go to work somewhere else 2

BBLLIVED_1_Y11LDC

BBLLIVED_2_Y11LDC

BBLLIVED_3_Y11LDC

BBLLIVED_4 Y11LDC

BBLLIVED_5_Y11LDC

BBLLIVED_6_Y11LDC

BBLLIVED_7_Y11LDC

BBLLIVED_8_Y11LDC

BBLLIVED_9_Y11LDC

BBLLIVED_10_Y11LDC

BBLWORK_1_Y11LDC

BBLWORK_2_Y11LDC

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

168

305

1116

1777

2094

2223

2305

2354

2376

141

168

5.84%

6.95%

12.62%

46.19%

73.55%

86.67%

92.01%

95.41%

97.43%

98.34%

5.84%

6.95%



1 Yes .

Sl

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

13.3

13.4

135

13.6

13.7

13.8

13.9

131

14.1

14.2

14.3

14.4

Did they have to leave the house to go to work somewhere else
during level 4 lockdown? - Go to work somewhere else 3

Did they have to leave the house to go to work somewhere else
during level 4 lockdown? - Go to work somewhere else 4

Did they have to leave the house to go to work somewhere else
during level 4 lockdown? - Go to work somewhere else 5

Did they have to leave the house to go to work somewhere else
during level 4 lockdown? - Go to work somewhere else 6

Did they have to leave the house to go to work somewhere else
during level 4 lockdown? - Go to work somewhere else 7

Did they have to leave the house to go to work somewhere else
during level 4 lockdown? - Go to work somewhere else 8

Did they have to leave the house to go to work somewhere else
during level 4 lockdown? - Go to work somewhere else 9

Did they have to leave the house to go to work somewhere else
during level 4 lockdown? - Go to work somewhere else 10

Who has looked after you in lockdown? - Looked after you 1

Who has looked after you in lockdown? - Looked after you 2

Who has looked after you in lockdown? - Looked after you 3

Who has looked after you in lockdown? - Looked after you 4

BBLWORK_3_Y11LDC

BBLWORK_4_Y11LDC

BBLWORK_5_Y11LDC

BBLWORK_6_Y11LDC

BBLWORK_7_Y11LDC

BBLWORK_8_Y11LDC

BBLWORK_9_Y11LDC

BBLWORK_10_Y11LDC

BBLCARE_1_Y11LDC

BBLCARE_2_Y11LDC

BBLCARE_3_Y11LDC

BBLCARE_4 Y11LDC

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

305

1170

1777

2094

2223

2305

2354

2376

141

168

305

1154

12.62%

48.43%

73.55%

86.67%

92.01%

95.41%

97.43%

98.34%

5.84%

6.95%

12.62%

47.76%



BBLCARE_5 Y11LDC

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

My Family and local
neighbourhood

14.5

14.6

14.7

14.8

14.9

14.1

151

15.2

15.3

Who has looked after you in lockdown? - Looked after you 5

Who has looked after you in lockdown? - Looked after you 6

Who has looked after you in lockdown? - Looked after you 7

Who has looked after you in lockdown? - Looked after you 8

Who has looked after you in lockdown? - Looked after you 9

Who has looked after you in lockdown? - Looked after you 10

How often during lockdown have you: - Felt able to talk to
someone about your feelings

How often during lockdown have you: - Felt your family supported
you in this time

How often during lockdown have you: - Participated in community
activities within your bubble (e.g. teddy bear hunt, Easter egg
hunt, online church/mosque activities etc, online arts or cultural
events e.g ballet, theatre, Waiata)

BBLCARE_6_Y11LDC

BBLCARE_7_Y11LDC

BBLCARE_8_Y11LDC

BBLCARE_9_Y11LDC

BBLCARE_10_Y11LDC

FN7_Y11LDC

FN8_Y11LDC

FNO_Y11LDC

A WO N P

No Raw
Yes
No Raw
Yes
No Raw
Yes
No Raw
Yes
No Raw
Yes
No Raw
Yes
Never Raw

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Always
| don't know

Never Raw

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Always
| don't know

Never Raw

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Always
| don't know

1777

2094

2223

2305

2354

2376

154

161

163

73.55%

86.67%

92.01%

95.41%

97.43%

98.34%

6.37%

6.66%

6.75%



72

73

74

75

76

77

15.4

155

15.6

15.7

16

17.1

How often during lockdown have you: - Felt connected to
school/kura

How often during lockdown have you: - Felt able to keep in touch
with friends

How often during lockdown have you: - Felt safe and protected in
your home

How often during lockdown have you: - Felt worried about how
people in your home were getting on

How often do you worry about how much money your family has?

How much do you agree with the following? - My parents (or the
people who look after me) listen to me

FN10_Y11LDC

FN11_Y11LDC

FN12_Y11LDC

FN13_Y11LDC

FN6_Y11LDC

FN2_Y11LDC

Never

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Always
| don't know

Never

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Always
| don't know

Never

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Always
| don't know

Never

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Always
| don't know

Always
Often
Sometimes
| don't think about it at all
| don't know

| do not agree

Agree a little bit
Agree somewhat
Agree a lot

Raw

Raw

Categorised ~ Combined low cell counts of 'Never'

with 'Almost never'

Raw

Raw

Raw

169

167

166

168

153

168

7%

6.91%

6.87%

6.95%

6.33%

6.95%



5

Totally agree .

99 | don't know
78 17.2 How much do you agree with the following? - We have a good FN3_Y11LDC 1 | do not agree Raw 173 7.16%
time together as a family
2 Agree a little bit
3 Agree somewhat
4 Agree a lot
5 Totally agree
99 | don't know
79 17.3 How much do you agree with the following? - In my bubble there FN4_Y11LDC 1 | do not agree Raw 175 7.24%
are enough places to play or to have a good time
2 Agree a little bit
3 Agree somewhat
4 Agree a lot
5 Totally agree
99 | don't know
80 17.4 How much do you agree with the following? - | feel safe when | FN5_Y11LDC 1 | do not agree Raw 180 7.45%
am out and about in the area | live in
2 Agree a little bit
3 Agree somewhat
4 Agree a lot
5 Totally agree
99 | don't know
81 18 Tell us if you have gone back to school already or are still at home SCHOOL_Y11LDC 1 | am still doing school work at Raw 162 6.71%
in your bubble? home in my bubble
2 | have gone back to school
82 19.1 If 18.1, How often are the following statements true? - | look CCQ1_BBL1 Y11LDC 0 Never Raw 246 10.18%
forward to doing school work in my bubble
Sometimes
Often
Almost always
99 | don't know
83 19.2 If 18.1, How often are the following statements true? - | like school CCQ2_BBL1 Y11LDC 0 Never Raw 251 10.39%
work in my bubble
Sometimes
Often

Almost always
99 | don't know



84

85

86

87

88

89

19.3

194

195

19.6

19.7

19.8

If 18.1, How often are the following statements true? - School
work in my bubble is interesting

If 18.1, How often are the following statements true? - | wish |
didn’t have to do school work while in my bubble

If 18.1, How often are the following statements true? - There are
many things about school in my bubble that | like

If 18.1, How often are the following statements true? - | enjoy the
school activities | do in my bubble

If 18.1, How often are the following statements true? - | am
looking forward to going back to how school was before we had
lockdown

If 18.1, How often are the following statements true? - | am
worried about missing out on my usual school work while we are
in lockdown

CCQ3_BBL1_Y11LDC

CCQ4 _BBL1_Y11LDC

CCQ5_BBL1_Y11LDC

CCQ6_BBL1_Y11LDC

CCQ7_BBL1_Y11LDC

CCQ8_BBL1_Y11LDC

99

99

99

99

99

99

Never Raw

Sometimes
Often
Almost always
| don't know

Never Raw

Sometimes
Often
Almost always
| don't know

Never Raw

Sometimes
Often
Almost always
| don't know

Never Raw

Sometimes
Often
Almost always
| don't know

Never Raw

Sometimes
Often
Almost always
| don't know

Never Raw

Sometimes
Often
Almost always
| don't know

251

260

263

263

266

267

10.39%

10.76%

10.89%

10.89%

11.01%

11.05%



91

92

93

94

95

96

20.1

20.2

20.3

20.4

20.5

20.6

Total satisfaction scale of the school class climate scale - Doing

school work at home in a bubble

If 18.2, when you were doing school in your bubble, how often
were the following statements true? - | looked forward to doing
school work in my bubble

If 18.2, when you were doing school in your bubble, how often
were the following statements true? - | liked school work in my
bubble

If 18.2, when you were doing school in your bubble, how often

were the following statements true? - School work in my bubble

was interesting

If 18.2, when you were doing school in your bubble, how often

were the following statements true? - | wished | didn’t have to do

school work while in my bubble

If 18.2, when you were doing school in your bubble, how often
were the following statements true? - There were many things
about school in my bubble that I liked

If 18.2, when you were doing school in your bubble, how often
were the following statements true? - | enjoyed the school
activities | did in my bubble

NCCQ_HOME_Y11LDC

CCQ1_BBL2_Y11LDC

CCQ2_BBL2_Y11LDC

CCQ3_BBL2_Y11LDC

CCQ4_BBL2_Y11LDC

CCQ5_BBL2_Y11LDC

CCQ6_BBL2_Y11LDC

99

99

99

99

99

Never

Sometimes
Often
Almost always
| don't know

Never

Sometimes
Often
Almost always
| don't know

Never

Sometimes
Often
Almost always
| don't know

Never

Sometimes
Often
Almost always
| don't know

Never

Sometimes
Often
Almost always
| don't know

Never

Derived

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Derived based on child's class climate
scales

2341

2341

2340

2340

2341

2340

19.99%

96.9%

96.9%

96.85%

96.85%

96.9%

96.85%



1

Sometimes .
2 Often
Almost always
99 | don't know
97 20.7 If 18.2, when you were doing school in your bubble, how often CCQ7_BBL2 Y11LDC 0 Never Raw 2340 96.85%
were the following statements true? - | looked forward to going
back to how school was before we had lockdown
Sometimes
Often
Almost always
99 | don't know
98 20.8 If 18.2, when you were doing school in your bubble, how often CCQ8_BBL2 Y11LDC 0 Never Raw 2340 96.85%
were the following statements true? - | was worried about missing
out on my usual school work while we were in lockdown
Sometimes
Often
Almost always
99 | don't know
99 Total satisfaction scale of the school class climate scale - Have NCCQ_SCHOOL_Y11LDC . Derived Derived based on child's class climate 2348 97.19%
gone back to school scales
100 Total satisfaction scale of the school class climate scale - Overall NCCQ_SCORE_Y11LDC . Derived Derived based on child's class climate 172 7.12%
scales
101 21 How would you say your health is right now? QOL11_Y11LDC 1 Excellent Raw 164 6.79%
2 Very good
3 Good
4 Fair
5 Poor
102 Media Use 22 Do you have internet at home? WW1_LD_Y11LDC 0 No (go to next section) Raw 194 8.03%
1 Yes
99 | don’t know
103 23 Do you have a device that you can use during lockdown TU82_Y11LDC 0 No Raw 233 9.64%
Yes
104 24.1 What device have you been using during lockdown? - Tablet (e.g. TU82 1 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2302 95.28%
an iPad)

1 Yes



What device have you been using during lockdown? - Laptop or TU82 2 Y11LDC 2302 95.28%
Computer
1 Yes
106 24.3 What device have you been using during lockdown? - TV TU82_3_Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2302 95.28%
Yes
107 24.4 What device have you been using during lockdown? - TU82 4 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2302 95.28%
Smartphone (e.g. an iPhone or a Samsung Galaxy)
1 Yes
108 24.5 What device have you been using during lockdown? - Gaming TU82 5 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2302 95.28%
console (e.g. Xbox, PSP or Playstation)
1 Yes
109 24.6 What device have you been using during lockdown? - Music TU82 _6_Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2302 95.28%
player (e.g. iPod)
1 Yes
110 24.7 What device have you been using during lockdown? - Kindle or TU82_7_Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2302 95.28%
other eReader
1 Yes
111 24.8 What device have you been using during lockdown? - Smart TU82_8 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2302 95.28%
watch (e.g. fitbit)
1 Yes
112 24.9 What device have you been using during lockdown? - A virtual TU82_9 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2302 95.28%
reality headset
1 Yes
113 24.97 What device have you been using during lockdown? - Something TU82 97 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2302 95.28%
else
1 Yes
114 24.97.1 What device have you been using during lockdown? - Something . Free text information and contains
else (list here ) sensitive information.
115 24.99 What device have you been using during lockdown? - | don’t know TU82 99 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2300 95.2%
Yes
116 25.1 Do any of your devices have a camera? - Tablet (e.g. an iPad) TU93 1 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2375 98.3%
Yes

117 25.2 Do any of your devices have a camera? - Laptop or Computer TU93 2 _Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2346 97.1%



1 Yes .

118 25.3 Do any of your devices have a camera? - TV TU93_3_Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2415 99.96%
1 Yes

119 25.4 Do any of your devices have a camera? - Smartphone TU93 4 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2371 98.14%
Yes

120 25.5 Do any of your devices have a camera? - Gaming console TU93 5 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2413 99.88%
Yes

121 25.6 Do any of your devices have a camera? - Music player TU93 6_Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2412 99.83%
Yes

122 25.7 Do any of your devices have a camera? - Kindle or other eReader TU93_7_Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2414 99.92%
Yes

123 25.8 Do any of your devices have a camera? - Smart watch TU93_8_Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2415 99.96%
Yes

124 25.97 Do any of your devices have a camera? - Something else TU93 97 _Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2410 99.75%
Yes

125 25.99 Do any of your devices have a camera? - | don’'t know TU93 99 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 2415 99.96%
Yes

126 26.96 Do you belong or use any sites listed below? - None SMU_0_Y11LDC 0 No Raw 211 8.73%
Yes

127 26.1 Do you belong or use any sites listed below? - Facebook SMU_1_Y11LDC 0 No Raw 211 8.73%
Yes

128 26.2 Do you belong or use any sites listed below? - Messenger SMU_2 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 211 8.73%
Yes

129 26.3 Do you belong or use any sites listed below? - Houseparty SMU_3 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 211 8.73%
Yes

130 26.4 Do you belong or use any sites listed below? - Reddit SMU 4 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 211 8.73%
Yes

131 26.5 Do you belong or use any sites listed below? - TikTok SMU_5 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 211 8.73%

1 Yes



132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

26.6

26.7

26.8

26.9

26.1

26.11

26.97

26.97.1

27.1

27.2

Do you belong or use any sites listed below? - Instagram

Do you belong or use any sites listed below? - Snapchat

Do you belong or use any sites listed below? - Twitter

Do you belong or use any sites listed below? - WhatsApp

Do you belong or use any sites listed below? - YouTube

Do you belong or use any sites listed below? - Hangouts

Do you belong or use any sites listed below? - Something else?

Do you belong or use any sites listed below? - Something else.
List them here

During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following
things using a screen-based device? - School work and
homework

During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following
things using a screen-based device? - Making phone calls or
video calls e.g. Skype/ Facetime

SMU_6_Y11LDC

SMU_7_Y11LDC

SMU_8_Y11LDC

SMU_9_Y11LDC

SMU_10_Y11LDC

SMU_11_Y11LDC

SMU_97_Y11LDC

TUS8_Y11LDC

TU78_Y11LDC

0 No
Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

No
1 Yes

No
1 Yes

No
Yes

1 Every day

2 Several times a week
3 About once a week
4 About once a month
5 Hardly ever / never
99 | don’t know

1 Every day

g A W N

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never

99 | don’t know

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Categorised

Raw

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

Combined low cell counts of '‘About
once a month' with '‘Hardly ever/never'

211

211

211

211

211

211

211

173

182

8.73%

8.73%

8.73%

8.73%

8.73%

8.73%

8.73%

7.16%

7.53%



143

144

145

146

27.4

27.5

27.6

27.7

During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TU65_Y11LDC
things using a screen-based device? - Sending and receiving

emails

During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TU66_Y11LDC

things using a screen-based device? - Using social media (e.g.
TikTok, Snapchat)

During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TU67_Y11LDC
things using a screen-based device? - Instant messaging (e.g.
WhatsApp, iMessage, Facebook Messenger, text message, chat)

During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TU59_Y11LDC
things using a screen-based device? - Listening to music on your

device

During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TU8L1 Y11LDC

things using a screen-based device? - Taking photos

a b~ W DN

Every day

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never

| don’t know

Every day Raw

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never

| don’t know

Every day Raw

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never

| don’t know

Every day Raw

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never

| don’t know

Every day Raw

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never

| don’t know

183

186

184

184

7.57%

7.57%

7.7%

7.62%

7.62%



148

149

150

151

27.9

27.1

27.11

27.12

During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TU60_Y11LDC
things using a screen-based device? - Watching TV or movies or

videos (e.g. Netflix, Lightbox, TVNZ On Demand, YouTube and

music videos)

During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TU61 Y11LDC
things using a screen-based device? - Playing games - on your
own on your device

During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TU61F _Y11LDC
things using a screen-based device? - Playing games — with your
family/bubble members/friends on a device

During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TU64_Y11LDC
things using a screen-based device? - Searching the internet (e.g.

Google)

During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TU68_Y11LDC

things using a screen-based device? - Creating digital art (art
using a computer)

a A~ W N

a A W N

Every day

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never

| don’t know

Every day Raw

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never
| don’t know

Every day Raw

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never

| don’t know

Every day Raw

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never

| don’t know

Every day Raw

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never
| don’t know

183

188

181

184

7.28%

7.57%

7.78%

7.49%

7.62%



153

154

155

156

27.13 During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TUG9_Y11LDC
things using a screen-based device? - Making or editing a film or
video

27.14 During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TU70_Y11LDC

things using a screen-based device? - Making new music, songs
or sound recordings

27.15 During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TU71_Y11LDC
things using a screen-based device? - Writing a story or poem

27.16 During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TU73_Y11LDC
things using a screen-based device? - Coding/ programming

27.17 During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TU63_Y11LDC
things using a screen-based device? - Trading or buying stuff on
your device (not as part of a game)

a b~ W DN

a A W N

Every day

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never

| don’t know

Every day Raw

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never

| don’t know

Every day Raw

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never

| don’t know

Every day Raw

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never

| don’t know

Every day Raw

Several times a week
About once a week
About once a month
Hardly ever / never

| don’t know

186

184

183

185

7.78%

7.7%

7.62%

7.57%

7.66%



27.97 During lockdown, how often have you been doing the following TU94_Y11LDC Every day 1263 52.28%
things using a screen-based device? - Other activity using a
screen-based device (Type here)

2 Several times a week
3 About once a week
4 About once a month
5 Hardly ever / never
99 | don’t know
158 27.97.1 During lockdown, how often have you been doing the . Free text information and contains
following things using a screen-based device? - Other (Type here) sensitive information.
159 28 Have you had any contact (face-to-face, telephone or online) with LDCTFR_Y11LDC 0 No Raw 168 6.95%
your friends outside your family during lockdown?
1 Yes
160 29.1 If yes - how have you been in contact with friends? - Telephone LDCTFR_1 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 427 17.67%
Yes
161 29.2 If yes - how have you been in contact with friends? - Texting, LDCTFR_2 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 427 17.67%
chatting
1 Yes
162 29.3 If yes - how have you been in contact with friends? - LDCTFR_3 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 427 17.67%
Facetime/Zoom other videoconferencing
1 Yes
163 29.4 If yes - how have you been in contact with friends? - Online LDCTFR_4 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 427 17.67%
platforms such as Google Classrooms/Seesaw
1 Yes
164 29.5 If yes - how have you been in contact with friends? - Apps such as LDCTFR_5 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 427 17.67%
WhatsApp/HouseParty
1 Yes
165 29.6 If yes - how have you been in contact with friends? - Online LDCTFR_6_Y11LDC 0 No Raw 427 17.67%
Games
1 Yes
166 29.7 If yes - how have you been in contact with friends? - In person LDCTFR_7_Y11LDC 0 No Raw 427 17.67%
(even if with physical distancing)
1 Yes
167 29.8 If yes - how have you been in contact with friends? - Letters LDCTFR_8_Y11LDC 0 No Raw 427 17.67%

Yes



169

170

171

172

173

174

29.97

29.97.1

30.1

30.2

30.3

30.4

30.5

If yes - how have you been in contact with friends? - Other

If yes - how have you been in contact with friends? - Other

How often have you connected with your friends during lockdown?
- Telephone

How often have you connected with your friends during lockdown?
- Texting, chatting

How often have you connected with your friends during lockdown?
- Facetime/Zoom other videoconferencing

How often have you connected with your friends during lockdown?
- Online platforms such as Google Classrooms/Seesaw

How often have you connected with your friends during lockdown?
- Apps such as WhatsApp/HouseParty

LDCTFR_97_Y11LDC

LDCTFR_1F_Y11LDC

LDCTFR_2F_Y11LDC

LDCTFR_3F_Y11LDC

LDCTFR_4F_Y11LDC

LDCTFR_5F_Y11LDC

= o 0o~ WON P o 0o~ WON P o oA WON P o o1 A W DN

a b~ W N

Yes

Everyday

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly
Only once or twice

Everyday

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly
Only once or twice

Everyday

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly
Only once or twice

Everyday

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly
Only once or twice

Everyday

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

1732

1286

776

1417

2008

17.67%

71.69%

53.23%

32.12%

58.65%

83.11%



6

Only once or twice .

175 30.6 How often have you connected with your friends during lockdown? LDCTFR_6F Y11LDC 1 Everyday Raw 1479 61.22%
- Online Games

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly

o o1 A W DN

Only once or twice

176 30.7 How often have you connected with your friends during lockdown? LDCTFR_7F_Y11LDC
- In person (even if with physical distancing)

=

Everyday Raw 1899 78.6%

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly

o 01 A WDN

Only once or twice

177 30.8 How often have you connected with your friends during lockdown? LDCTFR_8F_Y11LDC
- Letters

=

Everyday Raw 2239 92.67%

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly

o o1 A W DN

Only once or twice

178 30.97 How often have you connected with your friends during lockdown? LDCTFR_97F Y11LDC 1 Everyday Categorised  Combined low cell counts of ‘Less 2210 91.47%
- Other (Please specify) than fortnightly' with 'Only once or
twice'
A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly

Less than fortnightly

o 01 A WN

Only once or twice

179 31 Earlier we asked you about contact with friends. Now we would LDCTFA_Y11LDC 0 No Raw 177 7.33%
like to know about contact with extended family not living with you.
Have you had any contact with extended family members/
whanau not living with you during lockdown?

1 Yes

180 32.1 If yes - how have you been in contact with family not living with LDCTFA_1 Y11LDC 0 No Raw 405 16.76%
you? - Telephone

1 Yes



182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

32.3

32.4

32.5

32.6

32.7

32.8

32.97

32.97.1

33.1

33.2

If yes - how have you been in contact with family not living with
you? - Texting, chatting

If yes - how have you been in contact with family not living with
you? - Facetime/Zoom other videoconferencing

If yes - how have you been in contact with family not living with
you? - Online platforms such as Google Classrooms/Seesaw

If yes - how have you been in contact with family not living with
you? - Apps such as WhatsApp/HouseParty

If yes - how have you been in contact with family not living with
you? - Online Games

If yes - how have you been in contact with family not living with
you? - In person (even if with physical distancing)

If yes - how have you been in contact with family not living with
you? - Letters

If yes - how have you been in contact with family not living with
you? - Other

If yes - how have you been in contact with family not living with
you? - Other

How often have you connected with your family not living with you
during lockdown? - Telephone

How often have you connected with your family not living with you
during lockdown? - Texting, chatting

LDCTFA_2_Y11LDC

LDCTFA_3_Y11LDC

LDCTFA_4_Y11LDC

LDCTFA_5_Y11LDC

LDCTFA_6_Y11LDC

LDCTFA_7_Y11LDC

LDCTFA_8_Y11LDC

LDCTFA_97_Y11LDC

LDCTFA_1F _Y11LDC

LDCTFA_2F_Y11LDC

o 01 A W DN

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Everyday

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly
Only once or twice

Everyday

A few times a week

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

405

405

405

405

405

405

405

1141

1556

16.76%

16.76%

16.76%

16.76%

16.76%

16.76%

16.76%

16.76%

47.23%

64.4%



Weekly
Fortnightly

192

193

194

195

196

33.3

33.4

33.5

33.6

33.7

How often have you connected with your family not living with you
during lockdown? - Facetime/Zoom other videoconferencing

How often have you connected with your family not living with you
during lockdown? - Online platforms such as Google
Classrooms/Seesaw

How often have you connected with your family not living with you
during lockdown? - Apps such as WhatsApp/HouseParty

How often have you connected with your family not living with you
during lockdown? - Online Games

How often have you connected with your family not living with you
during lockdown? - In person (even if with physical distancing)

LDCTFA_SF_Y11LDC

LDCTFA_4F_Y11LDC

LDCTFA_5F_Y11LDC

LDCTFA_6F_Y11LDC

LDCTFA_7F_Y11LDC

= o 01 A W

o 01 A W DN

= o 01 A WON R o 01 A WON R o 01 A WN

g A W N

Less than fortnightly
Only once or twice

Everyday

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly
Only once or twice

Everyday

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly
Only once or twice

Everyday

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly
Only once or twice

Everyday

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly
Only once or twice

Everyday

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly

Raw

Categorised

Raw

Raw

Raw

Combined low cell counts of
'Fortnightly' and 'Less than fortnightly'

together

921

2371

2023

2178

1795

38.12%

98.14%

83.73%

90.15%

74.3%



6

Only once or twice .

197 33.8 How often have you connected with your family not living with you LDCTFA_8F _Y11LDC 1 Everyday Categorised  Combined low cell counts of 2262 93.63%
during lockdown? - Letters ‘Everyday' with ‘A few times a week'’

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly

o o1 A W DN

Only once or twice

198 33.97 How often have you connected with your family not living with you LDCTFA_97F_Y11LDC 1 Everyday Categorised  Combined low cell counts of 'Less 2328 96.36%
during lockdown? - Other than fortnightly' with 'Only once or
twice'

A few times a week
Weekly
Fortnightly
Less than fortnightly

o o1 A W DN

Only once or twice

199 34 During lock down, on a school day (Monday - Friday), about how STSD_Y11LDC 0 0 hours Raw 178 7.37%
many hours a day are you spending on screens (including
schoolwork)?

Up to 1 hour
Between 1 and 2 hours
Between 2 and 3 hours
Between 3 and 4 hours
Between 4 and 5 hours
Between 5 and 6 hours
Between 6 and 7 hours
Between 7 and 8 hours

© 00 N oo o A WDN PP

Between 8 and 9 hours

[N
o

More than 10 hours (if so
how many to the nearest
hour?)

200 34.1 More than 10 hours (if so how many to the nearest hour?) . Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

201 35 During lock down, on a weekend day (Saturday-Sunday), about STWD_Y11LDC 0 0 hours Raw 343 14.2%
how many hours a day are you spending on screens (including
schoolwork)?

Up to 1 hour
Between 1 and 2 hours
Between 2 and 3 hours

A WO N P

Between 3 and 4 hours



202

203

204

205

206

207

Depression

35.1

36.1

36.2

36.3

36.4

36.5

More than 10 hours (if so how many to the nearest hour?)

Below is a list of the ways you might feel or behave. Please pick
how much you have felt or acted this way during the past week. - |
was bothered by things that usually don’t bother me

Below is a list of the ways you might feel or behave. Please pick
how much you have felt or acted this way during the past week. - |
felt like | couldn’t pay attention to what | was doing

Below is a list of the ways you might feel or behave. Please pick
how much you have felt or acted this way during the past week. - |
felt down and unhappy

Below is a list of the ways you might feel or behave. Please pick
how much you have felt or acted this way during the past week. - |
felt like | was too tired to do things

Below is a list of the ways you might feel or behave. Please pick
how much you have felt or acted this way during the past week. - |
felt like something good was going to happen

DS1_Y11LDC

DS2_Y11LDC

DS3_Y11LDC

DS4_Y11LDC

DS5_Y11LDC

Between 4 and 5 hours
Between 5 and 6 hours
Between 6 and 7 hours
Between 7 and 8 hours

© 00 N o O

Between 8 and 9 hours

10 More than 10 hours (if so
how many to the nearest
hour?)

1 Not At All

A Little
Some
A Lot

1 Not At All

A Little
3 Some
A Lot

1 Not At All

A Little
3 Some
A Lot

1 Not At All

A Little
Some
A Lot

1 Not At All

A Little
Some
A Lot

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

196

195

197

197

196

8.11%

8.07%

8.15%

8.15%

8.11%



200

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

Anxiety

36.6

36.7

36.8

36.9

36.1

37.1

Below is a list of the ways you might feel or behave. Please pick
how much you have felt or acted this way during the past week. - |
felt scared.

Below is a list of the ways you might feel or behave. Please pick
how much you have felt or acted this way during the past week. - |
didn’t sleep as well as | usually sleep

Below is a list of the ways you might feel or behave. Please pick
how much you have felt or acted this way during the past week. - |
was happy

Below is a list of the ways you might feel or behave. Please pick
how much you have felt or acted this way during the past week. - |
felt lonely, like | didn’t have any friends

Below is a list of the ways you might feel or behave. Please pick
how much you have felt or acted this way during the past week. -
It was hard to get started doing things

Total depression scores

This set of questions also asks you how you have been thinking,
feeling, or acting. For each item, please select the answer that
seems most true for you during the past week. - | felt scared

DS6_Y11LDC

DS7_Y11LDC

DS8_Y11LDC

DS9_Y11LDC

DS10_Y11LDC

DEPRESS_SCORE_Y11LDC

PAS1_Y11LDC

a b~ W N

Not At All Raw

A Little
Some
A Lot

Not At All Raw

A Little
Some
A Lot

Not At All Raw

A Little
Some
A Lot

Not At All Raw

A Little
Some
A Lot

Not At All Raw

A Little
Some
A Lot

Derived

Never Raw

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Almost always

Derived based on child's
depression score

195

202

197

195

242

209

8.28%

8.07%

8.36%

8.15%

8.07%

10.02%

8.65%



215

216

217

218

219

37.2

37.3

37.4

37.5

37.6

This set of questions also asks you how you have been thinking,
feeling, or acting. For each item, please select the answer that
seems most true for you during the past week. - | worried about
what could happen to me

This set of questions also asks you how you have been thinking,
feeling, or acting. For each item, please select the answer that
seems most true for you during the past week. - | felt worried

This set of questions also asks you how you have been thinking,
feeling, or acting. For each item, please select the answer that
seems most true for you during the past week. - | felt like
something awful might happen

This set of questions also asks you how you have been thinking,
feeling, or acting. For each item, please select the answer that
seems most true for you during the past week. - | worried when |
went to bed at night

This set of questions also asks you how you have been thinking,
feeling, or acting. For each item, please select the answer that
seems most true for you during the past week. - | feel nervous

PAS2_Y11LDC

PAS3_Y11LDC

PAS4_Y11LDC

PASS5_Y11LDC

PAS6_Y11LDC

ga A~ W N

=

a b~ W N a b~ W N a A~ W N

=

a A W N

Never

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Almost always

Never

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Almost always

Never

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Almost always

Never

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Almost always

Never

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Almost always

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw

209

213

209

210

210

8.65%

8.82%

8.65%

8.69%

8.69%



221

222

223

224

225

226

227

Activities

37.8

37.9

37.1

38.1

This set of questions also asks you how you have been thinking,
feeling, or acting. For each item, please select the answer that
seems most true for you during the past week. - | worried when |
was at home

This set of questions also asks you how you have been thinking,
feeling, or acting. For each item, please select the answer that
seems most true for you during the past week. - | got scared really
easily

This set of questions also asks you how you have been thinking,
feeling, or acting. For each item, please select the answer that
seems most true for you during the past week. - | was afraid that |
would make mistakes

This set of questions also asks you how you have been thinking,
feeling, or acting. For each item, please select the answer that
seems most true for you during the past week. - | thought about
scary things

Total Raw Score of PROMIS Anxiety

T-Score of PROMIS Anxiety

Standard Deviation of PROMIS Anxiety

How often do you do the following activities with the people in
your bubble during the lockdown? - Reading books together in my
bubble

PAS7_Y11LDC

PAS8_Y11LDC

PAS9_Y11LDC

PAS10_Y11LDC

PAS_TOTAL_RAW_SCORE_Y11LDC

PAS_T_SCORE_Y11LDC

PAS_SD_Y11LDC

PC5_BBL_Y11LDC

a b~ W N a A~ W N a A~ W N

a b~ W N

Never

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Almost always

Never

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Almost always

Never

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Almost always

Never

Almost Never
Sometimes
Often
Almost always

Never/Almost never

Raw

Raw

Raw

Derived

Derived

Derived

Raw

Derived based on child's anxiety
PROMIS score

Derived based on child's anxiety
PROMIS score

Derived based on child's anxiety
PROMIS score

212

213

218

244

244

244

209

8.82%

8.77%

8.82%

9.02%

10.1%

10.1%

10.1%

8.65%



2 Once a week )
3 Several times a week
4 Once a day
5 Several times a day
99 | don’t know
228 38.2 How often do you do the following activities with the people in PC34 BBL_Y11LDC 1 Never/Almost never Raw 212 8.77%
your bubble during the lockdown? - Watching TV/movies together
in my bubble
2 Once a week
3 Several times a week
4 Once a day
5 Several times a day
99 | don’t know
229 38.3 How often do you do the following activities with the people in PC19 BBL_Y11LDC 1 Never/Almost never Raw 218 9.02%
your bubble during the lockdown? - Talking about feelings, or
issues in my bubble
2 Once a week
3 Several times a week
4 Once a day
5 Several times a day
99 | don’t know
230 38.4 How often do you do the following activities with the people in PC6 BBL_Y11LDC 1 Never/Almost never Raw 213 8.82%
your bubble during the lockdown? - Singing a song, playing music,
or doing some other musical activity in my bubble
2 Once a week
3 Several times a week
4 Once a day
5 Several times a day
99 | don’t know
231 38.5 How often do you do the following activities with the people in PC24 BBL_Y11LDC 1 Never/Almost never Raw 215 8.9%
your bubble during the lockdown? - Drawing a picture or doing
another art/ craft activity in my bubble
2 Once a week
3 Several times a week
4 Once a day
5 Several times a day
99 | don’t know
232 38.6 How often do you do the following activities with the people in PC26_BBL_Y11LDC 1 Never/Almost never Raw 213 8.82%

your bubble during the lockdown? - Homework and/ or school
work or talking about homework or school work in my bubble



Once a week

233

234

235

236

38.7

38.8

38.9

38.1

How often do you do the following activities with the people in
your bubble during the lockdown? - Outdoor sporty activities
together (e.g. passing a ball, going for a walk, bike-riding,

scootering) in my bubble

How often do you do the following activities with the people in
your bubble during the lockdown? - Baking or cooking together in

my bubble

How often do you do the following activities with the people in
your bubble during the lockdown? - Doing chores or housework

together in my bubble

How often do you do the following activities with the people in
your bubble during the lockdown? - Eating a meal together in my

bubble

PC29_BBL_Y11LDC

PC30_BBL_Y11LDC

PC32_BBL_Y11LDC

PC33_BBL_Y11LDC
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Several times a week
Once a day
Several times a day
| don’t know

Never/Almost never Raw

Once a week
Several times a week
Once a day
Several times a day
| don’t know

Never/Almost never Raw

Once a week
Several times a week
Once a day
Several times a day
| don’t know

Never/Almost never Raw

Once a week
Several times a week
Once a day
Several times a day
| don’t know

Never/Almost never Raw

Once a week
Several times a week
Once a day
Several times a day
| don’t know

214

217

214

217

8.86%

8.98%

8.86%

8.98%



238

239

240

241

39.2

39.3

39.4

39.5

How true are the following statements about the food and drinks
you have been having during the lockdown. If you think you eat
the same as before select | do NOT agree - | eat more food than
before

How true are the following statements about the food and drinks
you have been having during the lockdown. If you think you eat
the same as before select | do NOT agree - | eat more often
during the day than before (more meals and snacks)

How true are the following statements about the food and drinks
you have been having during the lockdown. If you think you eat
the same as before select | do NOT agree - | eat more fruit than
before

How true are the following statements about the food and drinks
you have been having during the lockdown. If you think you eat
the same as before select | do NOT agree - | eat more vegetables
than before

How true are the following statements about the food and drinks
you have been having during the lockdown. If you think you eat
the same as before select | do NOT agree - | eat more potato
chips, chocolate, biscuits, cake or lollies
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| do NOT agree

Agree a little bit
Agree somewhat
Agree a lot
Totally agree
| don’t know

| do NOT agree Raw

Agree a little bit
Agree somewhat
Agree a lot
Totally agree
| don’t know

| do NOT agree Raw

Agree a little bit
Agree somewhat
Agree a lot
Totally agree
| don’t know

| do NOT agree Raw

Agree a little bit
Agree somewhat
Agree a lot
Totally agree
| don’t know

| do NOT agree Raw

Agree a little bit
Agree somewhat
Agree a lot

221

222

220

220

8.86%

9.15%

9.19%

9.11%

9.11%
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242

243

244

245

246

247 Tell us more about how you
have felt in the last few
weeks

248

39.6

39.7

39.8

40

41

43

How true are the following statements about the food and drinks
you have been having during the lockdown. If you think you eat
the same as before select | do NOT agree - | drink more fizzy
drink than before

How true are the following statements about the food and drinks
you have been having during the lockdown. If you think you eat
the same as before select | do NOT agree - | drink more water
than before

How true are the following statements about the food and drinks
you have been having during the lockdown. If you think you eat
the same as before select | do NOT agree - | eat a greater variety
(different types) of food than before

What did you like most about the food in your bubble? Type your
answer below

What foods did you miss most in your bubble? Type your answer
below

What have been the best things for you about being in lockdown?
Type your answer below

What have been the hardest things for you about being in
lockdown? Type your answer below

NUT_LD6_Y11LDC

NUT_LD7_Y11LDC
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g A W N

Totally agree
| don’t know

| do NOT agree Raw

Agree a little bit
Agree somewhat
Agree a lot
Totally agree
| don’t know

| do NOT agree Raw

Agree a little bit
Agree somewhat
Agree a lot
Totally agree
| don’t know

| do NOT agree Raw

Agree a little bit
Agree somewhat
Agree a lot
Totally agree
| don’t know

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

219

219

223

9.06%

9.06%

9.23%



What has worried you most about being in lockdown? Type your
answer below

250 45 What are you most excited for/about when lockdown is over?
Type your answer below

251 46 Is there anything else you want other people to know about what
it's like to be in lockdown for you? Type your answer below

* The percentage missing is calculated as follows: (number of missing responses to a particular item)/ (number of participants who answered at least one item within the questionnaire).

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.

Free text information and contains
sensitive information.



